
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 30

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Monday, February 01, 2021
05.00 Module Five Pretest

3%

2 Wednesday, February 03, 2021
05.01 Hyphenation and 

Syntax 7%

3 Monday, February 08, 2021
05.02 Reading Poetry

10%

4 Thursday, February 11, 2021
05.03 The Art of Language

13%

5 Monday, February 15, 2021
05.04 Understanding 20th 

Century Poetry 17%

6 Friday, February 19, 2021
05.05 Analyzing 20th Century 

Poetry 20%

7 Tuesday, February 23, 2021
05.06 Module Five Post-Test

23%

8 Monday, March 01, 2021
05.07 Discussion-Based 

Assessment 27%

9 Wednesday, March 03, 2021
06.00 Module Six Pretest

30%

10 Monday, March 08, 2021
06.01 Analyzing Language

33%

11 Thursday, March 11, 2021
06.02 Evaluating a Speech

37%

12 Monday, March 15, 2021
06.03 Evaluate Reasoning

40%

13 Friday, March 19, 2021
06.04 Analyzing Purpose

43%

14 Tuesday, March 23, 2021
06.05 Evaluating Rhetoric

47%

15 Monday, March 29, 2021
06.06 Gathering Information

50%

16 Thursday, April 01, 2021
06.07 Integrating Information

53%

17 Monday, April 05, 2021
06.08 Module Six Post-Text

57%

18 Friday, April 09, 2021
06.09 Discussion-Based 

Assessment 60%
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19 Tuesday, April 13, 2021
07.00 Module Seven Checklist

63%

20 Monday, April 19, 2021
07.01 Evaluating a Speaker

67%

21 Wednesday, April 21, 2021
07.02 Establishing Argument 

Writing 70%

22 Monday, April 26, 2021
07.03 Developing a Claim

73%

23 Thursday, April 29, 2021
07.04 Introductions in 

Argument Writing 77%

24 Monday, May 03, 2021
07.05 Discussion-Based 

Assessment 80%

25 Friday, May 07, 2021
07.06 Writing an Argument

83%

26 Tuesday, May 11, 2021
07.07 Conclusions in 

Argument Writing 87%

27 Monday, May 17, 2021
07.08 Revising Arguments

90%

28 Wednesday, May 19, 2021
07.09 Presenting an 

Argument 93%

29 Monday, May 24, 2021
07.10 Segment Two Exam

97%

30 Friday, May 28, 2021
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